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Bondarowicz, Frank Buck, Ron
International Truck and Engine Corp. Test Engineering, Inc.
10400 West North Ave., Dept 555 12718 Cimmaron Path
Melrose Park, IL 60160 San Antonio, TX 78249
708-865-4030 (210) 877-0221
708-865-4229 (210) 690-1959
frank.bondarowicz@nav-international.com rbuck@tei-net.com

Cassim, Abdul H. Chao, Kenneth K.
Caterpillar Inc. John Deere
P.O. Box 610 P.O. Box 8000
Mossville, IL 61552-0610 Waterloo, IA 50704-8000
309-578-9096 319-292-8459
309-578-3653 319-292-8441
cassim_abdul_h@cat.com chaokennethk@jdcorp.deere.com

Franklin, Thomas M. George, David S.
PerkinElmer Chevron Oronite
5404 Bandera Rd. 100 Chevron Way
San Antonio, TX 78238 Richmond, CA 94802-0627
(210) 647-9446 510-242-1214
(210) 523-4607 510-242-1298
tom.franklin@perkinelmer.com dsge@chevrontexaco.com

Graham, Mary Kleiser, Bill
Conoco Chevron Oronite Technology
P.O. Box 1267 100 Chevron Way
Ponca City, OK 74602-1267 Richmond, CA 94802
(580) 767-4013 510-242-3027
(580) 767-4534 510-242-3173
mary.e.graham@conocophillips.com wmkl@chevrontexaco.com

McGeehan, Jim Passut, Charles A.
Chevron Global Lubricants Ethyl
100 Chevron Way 500 Spring St.
Richmond, CA 94802 Richmond, VA 23218-2158
510-242-2268 804-788-6372
510-242-3758 804-788-6388
jiam@chevrontexaco.com charlie_passut@ethyl.com

ATTACHMENT 2, 1 OF 2



HDEOCP  Attendance  List
February 19, 2003

Pridemore, Dan Rees, Mark
Ethyl The Lubrizol Corp.
2000 Town Center, Suite 1750 29400 Lakeland Blvd.
Southfield, MI 48075 Wickliffe, OH 44092
248-350-0640 (440) 347-5385
248-350-0025 mree@lubrizol.com
dan_pridemore@ethyl.com

Runkle Jr., William A. Selby, Ted
Valvoline Company Savant, Inc.
LA-GN 4800 James Savage Rd.
P.O. Box 14000 Midland, MI 48642
Lexington, KY 40512-4000 (989) 496-2301
(859) 357-7686 (989) 496-3438
(859) 357-7610 tselby@savantgroup.com
wrunkle@ashland.com

Stehouwer, David M. Venhaus, David
Stehouwer Technical Services Ethyl
5034 Countess Drive 500 Spring St
Columbus, IN 47203 Richmond, VA 23218-2158
812-378-9825 804-788-5383
dmstehouwer@core.com 804-788-6388

david_venhaus@ethyl.com

Weismiller, Michael Wells, James M.
Ciba Spec Chemicals Southwest Research Institute
540 White Plains Rd. PO Drawer 28510
Tarrytown NY, 10591 San Antonio, TX 78228-0510
(914) 785-5515 (210) 522-5918
914-785-2868 (210) 523-6919
michael.weismiller@cibasc.com james.wells@swri.org

Williams, Lewis A.
The Lubrizol Corporation
29400 Lakeland Blvd.
Wickliffe, OH 44092
440-347-1111
440-944-8112
lawm@lubrizol.com
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